AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION/MODIFICATION		1. CONTRACT ID CI	1 2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	a creetive bare	REPAS dtd. 9/	a second with the second se	ROJECT NO (11 applicable)
53	7130190	7. ADMINISTERED BY		CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Division of Contracts & Washington, D.C. 20555	Property Management	1		
E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACT	OR (No. street county, State and	LIP Code)	W SA AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Science Applications International Corporation Environmental Technology Group 1710 Goodridge Drive, MS-G-6-1 McLean, VA 22101			X NRC-02-87	-004 CE ITEM 13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE		1 10/10/8	6
IT MOD	EM APPLIES ONLY TO MOD FIES THE CONTRACT/ORD PURSUANT TO: (Specify author - Cost Reimbursement ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH	IFICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIB (19) THE CHANGES SET EFLECT THE ADMINIS THE AUTHORITY OF FAI	TRACTS/ORDERS. ED IN ITEM 14 FORTH IN ITEM 14 A	RE MADE IN THE CON-
O. OTHER (Specify type of modificet)	on and authority)			
9010220056 901005 PDR CONTR NRC-02-87-004 PNU ALEXAND LITLE OF SIGNER (Type DHOMAS J. RODEHO SR. CONTRACT REPR	See Attached.	In Hem 9A or 10A, as here IGA. NAME AND TITLE Paul L Edgewo	olicitation/contract su t	s unchanged and in full force SFFICER (Type or print)
Themas to Koachan	1015 190	By Canff. E	Separity	10/1/90
ISN 7540-21-152-8070 REVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	30-	105	Prescrit	DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.83) Ded by GSA 18 CFR) 53.243

NRC-02-87-004 Modification No. 53 Page 2 of 2

This modification extends the period of performance under Task Order Nos. 14, 19, 20 and 22, and reflects these extensions in the period of performance of the contract. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Task Order No. 14 shall be in effect for the period June 29, 1988 through December 31, 1990. The task order ceiling remains the same at \$49,264.00.

2. Task Order No. 19 shall be in effect for the period June 27, 1989 through March 31, 1991. The task order ceiling amount remains the same at \$212,746.00. (Note that verbal increases to this ceiling have been granted totaling \$30,000.00.)

3. Task Order No. 20 shall be in effect for the period June 30, 1989 through June 30, 1991. The task order ceiling amount remains the same at \$110,923.00.

4. Tas Order No. 22 shall be in effect for the period September 11, 1989 through June 30, 1991. The task order ceiling amount remains the same at \$127,547.00.

5. Section F.3, Duration of Contract Period, is deleted and replaced with the following:

"The period of performance of this contract shall be from October 10, 1986 through June 30, 1991. The purpose of this extension is to allow for completion of work under task orders 14, 19, 20 and 22. No new task orders shall be placed after October 10, 1989."

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount of \$2,100,000.00, remain the same.